Position

Instructor, History

Instructor, History

Instructor, History

Instructor, History

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Adjunct Instructor

Other Positions Held Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

North Orange County
Community College District

Department

CC History

CC History

CC History

CC History

CC History

CC History

CC History

CC History

Total Wages

$111,234

$107,234

$99,493

$82,154

$9,380

$9,202

$2,985

$2,516

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$24,139

$17,618

$17,406

$16,442

$774

$0

$246

$208



