Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor, History		North Orange County Community College District	CC History	\$111,234	\$24,139
Instructor, History		North Orange County Community College District	CC History	\$107,234	\$17,618
Instructor, History		North Orange County Community College District	CC History	\$99,493	\$17,406
Instructor, History		North Orange County Community College District	CC History	\$82,154	\$16,442
Adjunct Instructor		North Orange County Community College District	CC History	\$9,380	\$774
Adjunct Instructor		North Orange County Community College District	CC History	\$9,202	\$0
Adjunct Instructor		North Orange County Community College District	CC History	\$2,985	\$246
Adjunct Instructor		North Orange County Community College District	CC History	\$2,516	\$208